
   
 

Statewide Toll System Integration & Maintenance 
Pre-Proposal Meeting & Site Tour  

 
 
The Texas Department of Transportation’s Toll Operations Division held  
pre-proposal meetings and site tours the week of October 17, 2011.  The following 
vendors participated in the meetings and site tours (contacts listed are the 
representatives who confirmed the schedule): 

 
Vendor/Company Vendor/Company Contact  

ACS  Marc Deflin 
Marc.Deflin@acs-inc.com 

ETC Corporation Carla Kienast 
Carla.Kienast@etcc.com 

Raytheon Cheryl Tindle 
Cheryl_M_Tindle@raytheon.com 

Telvent Shannon Swank 
Sswank@caseta.com  

Transcore Tracy Marks 
tracy.marks@transcore.com 

TRMI Melissa Adelman 
Madelman@trmi.com  

         
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
           


